Summit Air Conditioning Joins Forces with Semper Fi Heating & Cooling, Launching as Veteran-Owned HVAC Leader

Las Vegas, Nevada — Summit Air Conditioning is proud to announce its partnership with Semper Fi Heating & Cooling, marking a new chapter in our commitment to providing exceptional HVAC services to our community. As we transition to the Semper Fi brand, we remain dedicated to upholding the highest standards of service, quality, and integrity in the heating and cooling industry.

As a proud veteran-owned company, Semper Fi Heating & Cooling honors the sacrifices made by our military heroes. To show our gratitude, we are offering a 20% discount to veterans, first responders, and their families. We believe that those who serve our country and communities deserve the best, and we are here to ensure that they receive top-notch HVAC services.

"Our mission has always been to provide quality service and support to our customers," said Sean Manion, CEO at Summit Air Conditioning. "By joining forces with Semper Fi, we are enhancing our capabilities and reinforcing our commitment to the community. Our team is dedicated to delivering unparalleled service and warranty options, setting a new standard for HVAC companies in the area."

As Semper Fi Heating & Cooling, we will continue to provide a full range of heating, ventilation, and air conditioning services, ensuring that every customer receives the care and attention they deserve. Our skilled technicians are trained to handle any HVAC challenge, from installations to maintenance and repairs, with a focus on reliability and efficiency.

To celebrate our new partnership and to honor our veterans and first responders, we invite members of the community to take advantage of our special discount. For more information about our services or to schedule an appointment, please visit https://www.semperfiheatingcooling.com/semper-fi-las-vegas/ or call us at (702) 359-7555

Together, we can ensure that your home remains comfortable and efficient, no matter the season.

About Semper Fi Heating & Cooling

Semper Fi Heating & Cooling is a veteran-owned HVAC company dedicated to providing high-quality heating and cooling services. With a commitment to excellence, we pride ourselves on our professional team, exceptional customer service, and robust warranty options.

For media inquiries, please contact:** Melissa Argomaniz (928) 257-8672 melissa@semperfiheatingcooling.com